
Race

4 HOURS OF RED BULL RING

EUROPEAN LE MANS SERIES

Final Classification 

Team Drivers CarNr. KphGapLaps Total TimeClass Ty

Best Lap

TimeLapPit

110 1'25.507 182.14:00'16.248Alpine A450b - NissanSignatech Alpine36 DCHATIN / PANCIATICI / WEBB 1601  4LMP2

124 1'25.214 182.84:00'28.633Zytek Z11SN - NissanJota Sport38 DDOLAN / TINCKNELL / ALBUQUERQUE 160 12.385 12.3852  4LMP2

126 1'24.969 183.34:00'35.020Oreca 03 - JuddRace Performance34 DFREY / MAILLEUX 160 18.772 6.3873  4LMP2

35 1'26.330 180.44:01'26.432Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport28 DBACHETA / SHULZHITSKIY 160 1'10.184 51.4124  5LMP2

107 1'25.068 183.14:01'05.374Morgan - JuddNewblood by Morand Racing43 DKLIEN / HIRSCH / RAGUES 158 2 Laps 2 Laps5  7LMP2

119 1'26.034 181.04:01'07.259Zytek Z11SN - NissanGreaves Motorsport41 DKIMBER-SMITH / MCMURRY / PATTERSON 158 2 Laps 1.8856  5LMP2

132 1'30.260 172.54:00'25.673Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse55 MCAMERON / GRIFFIN / RUGOLO 153 7 Laps 5 Laps7  3LMGTE

149 1'31.276 170.64:00'54.920Ferrari F458 ItaliaKessel Racing81 MKEMENATER / CRESSONI 153 7 Laps 29.2478  3LMGTE

151 1'30.991 171.24:01'03.180Ferrari F458 ItaliaJMW Motorsport66 MMCKENZIE / RICHARDSON / BELL 153 7 Laps 8.2609  3LMGTE

142 1'30.851 171.44:01'04.166Ferrari F458 ItaliaAT Racing56 MTALKANITSA JR / TALKANITSA / KAFFER 153 7 Laps 0.98610  3LMGTE

150 1'30.817 171.54:01'13.136Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse54 MPERAZZINI / CIOCI / LYONS 153 7 Laps 8.97011  3LMGTE

149 1'30.625 171.84:01'48.024Ferrari F458 ItaliaSMP Racing72 MBERTOLINI / SHAITAR / ZLOBIN 153 7 Laps 34.88812  3LMGTE

28 1'30.573 171.94:00'35.072Aston Martin Vantage V8Gulf Racing UK85 MGOETHE / HALL / BROWN 152 8 Laps 1 Laps13  3LMGTE

51 1'31.319 170.54:01'31.830Ferrari F458 ItaliaAF Corse70 MMALLEGOL / PERRODO / COLLARD 151 9 Laps 1 Laps14  3LMGTE

19 1'32.034 169.24:01'46.827Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing71 MLADYGIN / BASOV / PERSIANI 151 9 Laps 14.99715  4GTC

77 1'32.052 169.24:00'44.461Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing73 MBERETTA / MARKOZOV / LADYGIN 150 10 Laps 1 Laps16  4GTC

67 1'32.113 169.14:01'14.701Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse95 MDE LEENER / SBIRRAZZUOLI 150 10 Laps 30.24017  4GTC

132 1'31.794 169.74:00'33.186Porsche 911 GT3 RSRGulf Racing UK86 MWAINWRIGHT / CARROLL / MEADOWS 149 11 Laps 1 Laps18  4LMGTE

94 1'31.997 169.34:00'43.772McLaren MP4 12C GT3ART Grand Prix99 MGONZALEZ / AJLANI / BRUNDLE 149 11 Laps 10.58619  4GTC

78 1'30.619 171.94:01'16.941Ferrari F458 ItaliaTeam Sofrev-ASP58 MBARTHEZ / PONS / AYARI 149 11 Laps 33.16920  6LMGTE

76 1'30.600 171.94:01'46.321Porsche 911 GT3 RSRProton Competition77 MFELBERMAYR SR / FELBERMAYR JR / LIETZ 149 11 Laps 29.38021  4LMGTE

91 1'31.775 169.74:00'20.026McLaren MP4 12C GT3ART Grand Prix98 MKORJUS / DEMOUSTIER / GOUDY 148 12 Laps 1 Laps22  5GTC

66 1'32.589 168.24:00'48.887Porsche 997 GT3RPro GT by Almeras93 MPERERA / VAXIVIÈRE / HASSID 148 12 Laps 28.86123  4GTC

93 1'32.667 168.14:01'01.909Ferrari F458 Italia GT3AF Corse63 MRASMUSSEN / MELNIKOV 148 12 Laps 13.02224  4GTC

139 1'33.368 166.84:01'08.173Porsche GT3 RProspeed Competition75 MVAN SPLUNTEREN / VANNELET / PARISY 148 12 Laps 6.26425  5GTC

113 1'31.860 169.54:00'22.858Ferrari F458 Italia GT3SMP Racing57 MROTENBERG / SALO / MEDIANI 147 13 Laps 1 Laps26  6GTC

72 1'31.272 170.64:01'02.993Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut67 MMARIS / MERLIN / HELARY 147 13 Laps 40.13527  4LMGTE

97 1'32.382 168.64:01'18.757Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Team Sofrev-ASP59 MBOURRET / BEAUBELIQUE / BELLOC 146 14 Laps 1 Laps28  6GTC

94 1'26.677 179.74:00'42.557Morgan - NissanPegasus Racing29 DSCHELL / LEUTWILER / COLEMAN 142 18 Laps 4 Laps29  5LMP2

92 1'32.003 169.34:01'25.598Ferrari F458 Italia GT3Formula Racing60 MLAURSEN / MAC / MAGNUSSEN 125 35 Laps 17 Laps30  4GTC

  Not classified

73 1'31.307 170.62:53'11.236Porsche 911 GT3 RSRIMSA Performance Matmut76 MNARAC / ARMINDO / NIELSEN 107  4LMGTE

30 1'25.788 181.51:07'14.967Ligier JS P2 - NissanThiriet by TDS Racing46 DTHIRIET / BADEY / GOMMENDY 40  2LMP2

2 1'35.151 163.73'23.038BMW Z4 GT3Team Russia by Barwell78 MMACHITSKI / SARDAROV / COCKER 2  0GTC

30" PENALTY TO Nº 75 DUE TO STEWARDS DECISION Nº 20.
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